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DATE: 
5/31/18 

AGENDA ITEM {ACTION ITEM): 
€flf11i h1/l1t:1J1 1 Receive recommendation from the Calendar Committee and Superintendent 
for the 2019-2020 school calendar. 

APPLICABLE BOARD POLICY: 
08.3 School Calendar 

HISTORY /BACKGROUND: 
KRS 158.070 requires a committee to be formed and make recommendations to the Board of 
Education regarding School Calendars. Additionally, the school superintendent is required to 
make a recommendation. The attached calendar for 2019-2020 is the recommendation of the 
committee and the superintendent. 

FISCAL/BUDGET ARY IMPACT: 
None 

RECOMMENDATION: 
Receive recommendation from the calendar committee and superintendent for the 2019-2020 school 
calendar. 

CONTACT PERSON: 
Gerald Turner 

Principal District Administrator Superintendent 

Use this form to submit your request to the Superintendent for items to be added to the Board Meeting Agenda. 
Principal -complete, print, sign and send to your Director. Director -if approved, sign and put in the Superintendent's mailbox. 

K enton County Board of Education 
Board Members: Carl Wicklund, Chairperson Karen L. Collins, Vice Chairperson Joshua Crabtree, Esq. Carla Egan Jesica Jehn 

"The Kenton County Board of Education provides Equal Education & Employment Opportunities." 



Kenton County Schools 
2019-2020 School Calendar 

Monday, August 19, 2019 
Tuesday, August 20, 2019 
Wednesday, August 21, 2019 
Monday, September 2, 2019 
Friday, October 11, 2019 
Monday, October 14, 2019 
Tuesday, November 5, 2019 
Wednesday, November 27, 2019 
Thursday, November 28, 2019 
Friday, November 29, 2019 
Monday, December 23, 2019 
Wednesday, January 1, 2020 
Monday, January 6, 2020 
Monday, January 20, 2020 
Monday February 3, 2020 
Monday, February 17, 2020 
Friday, March 20, 2020 
Monday, April 6-April 13, 2020 
Tuesday, May 19, 2020 
Monday, May 25, 2020 
Wednesday, June 3, 2020 
Thursday, June 4, 2020 

Records Day 
Professional Development Day # 1 

First Day for Students 
Holiday # 1 - Labor Day 
NKEA Day - Schools Closed 
Schools Closed 
Election Day - Schools Closed 
Professional Development Day #2 
Holiday #2 - Thanksgiving 
Schools Closed 
Winter Break begins 
Holiday # 3 - New Year's Day 

Students return to school 
Holiday #4 - Martin Luther King Day 
Professional Development Day #3 
Presidents' Day - Schools Closed 
Professional Development Day #4 
Spring Break - Schools Closed 
Primary Election - Schools Closed 
Memorial Day - Schools Closed 
Student Last Day 
Records Day 

Please note: At least five make-up days have been built into the calendar, with a 
minimum day of instruction 6 hours and 25 minutes. 

Snow make-up days: June 4, June 5, June 8, June 9, June 10, June 11, June 12, June 

15, February 3 


